
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

81 
918 
174 

93 
500 

82 
777 
227 

26 
343 

29 
260 

30 
964 
919 
100 

Name 

ALEXSTRA 
ANDREA777 
NAVATTA 
MACOLAP 
UMBI74 
MADMARK 
VALO77 
GILLES27 
FEDE77 
MACHO43 
PAOLOMPOWER 
RONDINELLI 
LUPUS 
RONZONI 
ERRE ESSE 
G.D.D. 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

RACING 

Classic 

Gran Turism o 

Turismo 

MASTER 

Turismo 

Turismo 

Gran Turism o 

Turismo 

OPEN 

MASTER 

Gran Turism o 

Gran Turism o 

Cup 

Best Tm 

1:12.990 
1:14.008 
1:16.296 
1:17.478 
1:18.532 
1:18.600 
1:18.895 
1:18.895 
1:19.103 
1:19.597 
1:20.625 
1:20.845 
1:20.934 
1:21.307 
1:26.770 

Diff 

1.018 
3.306 
4.488 
5.542 
5.610 
5.905 
5.905 
6.113 
6.607 
7.635 
7.855 
7.944 
8.317 

13.780 

Gap 

1.018 
2.288 
1.182 
1.054 
0.068 
0.295 

0.208 
0.494 
1.028 
0.220 
0.089 
0.373 
5.463 

Laps 

1 
12 
11 

9 
9 

11 
9 
9 

11 
8 
9 

11 
11 

7 
9 

S1 Tm 

31.497 

33.505 

37.890 

33.705 

34.437 

34.770 

41.694 

38.313 

40.209 

35.817 

34.210 

36.999 

S2 Tm 

18.223 

19.371 

26.208 

18.910 

18.838 

19.206 

32.848 

22.634 

25.286 

24.345 

19.103 

19.963 

21.388 

S3 Tm 

25.215 

25.415 

25.598 

25.653 

25.882 

32.849 

26.511 

27.926 

26.265 

26.529 

27.600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/04/2019 14.30.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

2 Turno Turismo 

Practice started at 11:20:34 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 11:20 


